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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaly Jones7071
Byers Roseville

9.425 9.150 9.5009.425 37.500
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hali Chaykin7009
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.475 8.8259.250 36.800
4 1 3 7 2 

2 

Madelyn Osborn7086
Edge

9.125 9.200 9.3008.925 36.550
6 2 6 3 3 

3 

Margarita Ojeda7030
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.550 8.9259.275 35.950
5 7 2 5T 4 

4 

Emily Sheneman7041
Champion

8.825 8.800 9.4008.850 35.875
9 4 7 2 5 

5 

Aubrey Watts7120
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.750 8.9258.325 35.400
3 5 10 5T 6 

6 

Gianna Dosio7012
Champion

9.425 8.400 9.0258.375 35.225
1T 8 9 4 7 

7 

Emma Rebhun7037
Davis Diamonds

8.850 7.000 8.6259.075 33.550
8 11 5 9 8 

8 

Abigail Scribner7040
Empire Gymnastics

9.100 7.800 8.7007.900 33.500
7 9 11 8 9 

9 

Charissa Vesurai7048
Gold Star

8.250 7.300 0.0009.100 24.650
10 10 4 10T 10 

10 

Haylee Nicole Aquino7001
Davis Diamonds

0.000 8.575 0.0008.675 17.250
11 6 8 10T 11 

11 
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